Date of Notification (1)		-		Name	of Buildin	g Owner/	Operator	(2)	Pro (107. F(.				
Febru	ary 12, 2013				nt, LLC	19		S 50							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address			2013 F	EB+	4 PH	2 : 6 8				
⊠ EPA	M Initial			105 C	hesley [Dr.			<i>t</i> =					90	
DEP	Amended				tate, Zip (6	The state of	7871 KI	Q. 1, 1/2	KBI				
DOL	Amendmen Emergency	-			PA 19		50	· Čx	: LIC	EN. Hal	3				
DOH	justification		9	Name	of Contac	ct			T	elephonel	Numbe	-		_	
☐ DCA	Cancellation	1	-	PM					*			_			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	na Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY IN	FORMAT	ION								
Former Yates Foil	Abatement is Takii	ig Flace (3)					Type of Facility	/ (4)						
Street Address								School (K							
88 Rte 130 South								Other (i.e	. private	ther than k	(-12) rcial bu	ildina	s. hon	nes	
City (5)						10.00 		etc.)				-52		100	
Bordentown, NJ								Square Feet	#	of Floors		Bldg.	Age		
County (6)				County	Code (7)			Current Use (P	rior if h		II- G = 4N				
Burlington					USE ONL			Current Use (F	HOI II D						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9)								
AET, Inc.		64 		0021			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1								
Street Address				1002			The MACK Group, LLC Street Address								
907 Doolittle Drive							1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209								
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code								
Bridgewater, NJ 088							Cherry Hill, NJ 08034								
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho	one No.		Telepho			License	No.				
Eric Houseknecht					18-1108		(973) 7	59 - 5000		00781					
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed Con	npletion	Date (11))	Name of OSHA Monitor							-	
2/21/13				3/31/1	3	15	The MA	ACK Group,	LLC.						
Occupancy Status During		- 2	91700				Street A	ddress							
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe	ated During Entire I	Period of	Abaten	nent			The second second	ings HWY N	, STE	209					
Other - Describe:	outside of North	ai Facility	Hours	5 6			City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, N.I. 08034								
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)						Cherry Hill, NJ 08034								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	. тастрыу	П.	-												
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		and the same of	Renova Demoliti				Full Containment with Negative Pressul Mini-Enclosure					ıre			
							Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure								
			74 ATTEND				Z	Non-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-Friab	le Proc				
T	243		Location Normall										temen ype	t	
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	d Solel	y by	Ashes		scription o	f terial (ACM)	,	Amount		T		T	
TO BE ABA		55555	intenar todial S			. thermal	systems	nsulation,	(10)	Specify	R	-	Enc	m	
In Facilit (13)	У		(12)				ing, VAT		S	F or LF)	Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure	
						St. 101 III		0 00)			val	a	Encapsulate	ure	
		Yes	No	N/A									10		
see attac	hed		X			see	attache	d .	see	attached					
											_				
									-		-	+-		_	
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		T _N ,	J DEP W	aste	Cubic Y	/ards	Name of	Pogieto	rod Londfi		<u> </u>			
<u> </u>			110	auler ID	T. C.	of Wast		Traine of Freguetor ou Editatil							
reehold / Newark Ca		4509			TBD	BD Cumberland Co./ BFI / GROWS / TRRF				RF.					
City, State		Disposal D				City, Stat				14	7. 10				
Freehold / Newark / R Completed by	iverdale, NJ	Title					3/31/13 Newburg / Imperial / Morrisville, PA				1				
Mike Cooper	Signature Date														
Auve Coohei	ent					2/12/13									

 $[\]ensuremath{^\star}$ Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Job #: 1302-1722 Check #: 3007

Date of Notification 2/11/13	(1)					uilding	Owner / Operat	tor (2) 2	POI3FFD.	4			-		
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	cation		Stre	et Add			43	013 FEB 14 PM	1 2:0	 ค				
DEP	Initia			107.5 Y 107.5 TO		& Zip			& LIVEN IN	4 1	.				
□ DOL □ DOH		ended				, NJ 0			LIVEREIN	11101					
DCA		ergency cellation				ontact	artz, Owner's		1 4	Telepho	one l	Numb	oer		
								Rep.	т						
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatem	ent is Taking F	Place (3)	ACILI	I Y INI	Type of Fac	ility (A)							
Residential Prop		ioni io raking i	iacc (٥,			School								
Street Address								pter 8 (Other	than K-12)						
20 Orourke Drive									ommercial buildin	gs, homes, etc.)					
0'' (5)		1-					Square Fee	t # of F	Floors	Bldg. Ag	je				
City (5)		County (6)	Co	ounty	Code	(7)	700	1		969					
Hamilton		Mercer					Current Use (Prior if being demolished)								
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired I	N Building Ow	nor (8)		IAC	CM No	Residential Property								
Horizon Environr		by building Ow	ner (o	1.	AS	CIVI INC	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Asbestos and Mold Services, Corp.								
Street Address							Street Addre		7. V1000, GOI p.			55%			
PO Box 316			-				3859 Sylor					20 0			
City, State & Zip Coo Thorofare, NJ 080							City, State & Zip Code Hainesport, NJ 08036								
Project Manager for		Firm	Teler	hone	e Num	her			Liganga	lumbar	interior				
Dave or Steve Fla					0800	ibei	Telephone Number License Number 00862								
Scheduled Start Dat	e (10)	Scheduled Co	mpletion	on Da	ate (11	1)	Name of OSHA Monitor								
2/25/13		2/27/13					EMSL Analytical								
Occupancy Status D	uring Abate	ment (Check o During Entire F	nly on	e)	4	1	Street Addre				4	3///			
		utside of Norm			ateme	ent	107 Haddo								
Describe:	ononnea o	atside of North	iai i iot	113			City, State & Westmont,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	a						westinont,	145 00 100							
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that a	oply)							20 80						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				_					ontainment with N ive Pressure Encl	_	Pre	ssure	9		
≥160 sf ≥260			M		novati molitio	20000									
				De	montio	111		-Friahle	Pro	cedi	ıra				
	cation of			Loca			Descriptio		xempted and Non Amount		-	ent T			
	os-Containin rial (ACM)	g			Used		Asbestos-Cor	(Specify				7			
	E ABATED			olely tenar	by nce or		Material (A (i.e., thermal s		SF or LF)	ي	п	Enc	m m		
	Facility		1123 012200	odial	Staff?		insulation, surfa	cing, VAT		Remova	Repair	aps	Enclsoure		
	(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A	-	or other miscel	laneous)		Val.	₹	Encapsulate	ure		
Basement			res	INO			- Til - 0 Bs - 41			57	_				
Dasement	277		H	H		FIOO	r Tile & Mastic	<u> </u>	680 SF		님	님	H		
			H	H		-					H	H	H		
			H	Ħ							H	H	H		
					Ø			**************************************			Ħ	Ħ	H		
								X	Ħ	Ħ					
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	er					Cubic Yards	Name of Re	gistered Landfill						
Horizon Disposal				Ha	uler II 2261		of Waste	GROWS							
City, State	77.7						Disposal Date	City, State	-			CAN ME			
Trenton, NJ							2/27/13	Morrisville	, PA						
Completed By (Print	or Type)	**		Tit	le	N	Signature	. 2		Date	-	,			
Kim Trumbetti		A	dmin	. /	X111			2/11	/13						
							YXV/ -						1		

Job #: 1205-1645 Check #: NA

Date of Notification (1) 1/24/13				Name Ms.			Owner / Opera	tor (2)	<0/3F	B14 PM 2					
	e Notific	ation		Stree	-			<u>#</u>	Paging.	PM.				-	
⊠ EPA				100000000000000000000000000000000000000			ord Avenue			'' <	: CA				
DEP [Initia					& Zip			4/6	W. Might	- 0				
□ DOL □		nded #1		Cape	e Ma	y Cou	rthouse, NJ 0	8210		"MUJAKA	9/				
□ DOH □ DCA □		rgency				ontact				'0	'- Te	lepho	ne N	lumb	oer
DCA C	_ Cano	ellation		Ms. I	Brow	/n						-			
	-14-2			FA	CILI	TY INF	ORMATION	-							
Name of Facility Where		ent is Taking F	Place	(3)			Type of Fac								
Residential Property Street Address							School								
And the second s										han K-12)					
14 West Hereford Av	enue				Other (i.e. private & commercial building Square Feet # of Floors B									etc.)	
City (5)		County (6)		ounty (Cada	(7)	Square Fee	t		loors		g. Ag	е		
Cape May Court Hou		V. S. S.		ounty (Code	(1)	849 SF		2		196	0			
Cape May Court Hot	156	Cape May					Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential Property								
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired h	y Building Ou	nor (9	1	TAG	CM No				1 (0)					
Tiger Environmental	i i ilieu b	y building Ow	nei (o)	AS	CIVI INO				actor (9) rvices, Corp	_				
Street Address					4		Street Addre		olu Se	TVICES, COI	ρ.				
234 20 th Avenue							3859 Sylor								
City, State & Zip Code							City, State & Zip Code								
Brick, NJ 08724							Hainespor								
Project Manager for Mor Kelly Walton	nitoring F	irm		phone -948-9		ber	Telephone N 609-702-04		r	Licens	se Nun				
Scheduled Start Date (1)	0) [5	Scheduled Co)	Name of OS		nitor			0086		-	
2/11/13		2/13/13			.0 (11	,	EMSL Ana								
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/V	g Abater acated [nent (Check o	nly on	e)	atomo	ant	Street Addre		6				·		
Abatement Perfo	rmed Ou	utside of Norm	al Ho	urs	atomic	2111	City, State 8						-	-	
Describe:							Westmont								
Isolated Area							Westmone	, 140 00	5100						
Scope of Work (Check a	II that ap	ply)			- 17.5-										
N . 0 0.11									Full Co	ntainment wit	th Nega	ative	Pres	sure	:
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\bowtie		ovatio			\boxtimes		nclosure					
≥160 sf ≥260 lf				Den	nolitio	n		Ш		Bag Procedur					
Locatio	n of		Is Location				Non-Exempted and Non-Friable								0.00
Asbestos-C		1		nally L			Descriptio Asbestos-Cor			Amoun		Aba	teme	ent T	ype
Material		2)		olely b			Material (A	CM)	3	(Specif SF or LI				ш	
TO BE A			Main	tenand	ce or		(i.e., thermal s	systems	S	0. 0. 2.	'	Re	ZD	nce	E
in Fac			Cust	odial S	Staff?	i	nsulation, surfa			-		Remova	Repair	psu	Enclsoure
(13)	,		Yes	(12) No	N/A	1	or other miscel	laneou	s)	2 0		<u>a</u>	7	Encapsulate	-Te
Basement			П		\boxtimes	Evto	rior Material o	n Eur	200	56 SF	-	M			
			H	H	X	LALE	ioi materiai c	n run	nace	36 SF			井	님	H
			H	H	X						-		H	屵	H
	7,		H	H	X	_			-				H	님	H
			H	H	X			_	- 10	1		뷞	뭐	H	H
			H	H	X	-	-					岁	屵	님	Η
Name of Registered Was	te Haule	r		NJE		Vaste	Cubic Yards	Name	e of Ren	istered Landf					Ц
					ıler ID	No.	of Waste			,					
Horizon Disposal					2261		5	GRO	WS				540000		
City, State							Disposal Date	City,			-				
Trenton, NJ				1_			2/13/13 Signature	Morr	isville,	PA		Ţ			
Completed By (Print or Ty	Completed By (Print or Type) Kim Trumbetti Admin.										4 7.2	ate	_		
ram mumpetu	4		ESM 1				2	/8/1	3						

Nograck

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Job #: 1301-1719 Check #: NA

Date of Notification	(1)			N	ame	e of B	uilding	Owner / Operat	tor (2) 2	14 PM 2:08						
1/22/13 Agencies Notified	Time Netic			В	enj	amir	1 Mod	ore & Co.	ZUIJFEB	14 PM 2	8 11					
EPA	Type Notifi	cation		31	ree	t Add	ress	, PO Box 4000	A decrease	3.0 :> 11.		1000				
☐ DEP a	☐ Initia	al r		Ci	tv.	State	& Zip	Code		Trender				7		
□ DOL	☐ Ame	ended #2 OFF H	IOLD					7836-4000	a Little	HOING 1/2L						
□ DOH		ergency		Na	ame	of C	ontac			-13463	Telepho	one N	lumb	er		
DCA	LCan	cellation		M	r. J	l. De	nnis I	Recca, P.E.								
		2 5			FA	CILI	TY IN	FORMATION	- 201 - 201 - 20				-			
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abaten	nent is Taking F	Place	(3)			119	Type of Fac								
Benjamin Moore Street Address					_			School								
134 Lister Avenu	e							Subcha	apter 8 (Other t	han K-12)	303		2 121			
i a i a i a i a i a i a i a i a i a i a								Square Fee		ommercial buildin			etc.)			
City (5)		County (6)	To	our	nty (Code	(7)	NA NA	NA		Bldg. Ag VA	е				
Newark		Essex			,		()				NA					
								Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Tank Farm								
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired	by Building Ow	ner (8	3)		AS	CM No		atement Contra	actor (9)						
Horizon Environr Street Address	nental									rvices, Corp.						
PO Box 316								Street Addre					+			
City, State & Zip Coo	de				_			3859 Sylon Blvd. City, State & Zip Code								
Thorofare, NJ 080			18					Hainesport, NJ 08036								
Project Manager for	Monitoring	Firm				Num	ber	Telephone Number License Number								
Dave or Steve Fla Scheduled Start Dat		Schodulad Car				0080			609-702-0400 00862 Name of OSHA Monitor							
1/23/13		Scheduled Cor 2/4/13			υa	te (11)	Name of OS EMSL Ana					*			
Occupancy Status D	uring Abate	ment (Check o During Entire F	nly o	ne)	۸ ۱۵			Street Addre	W7070				,			
		outside of Norm				ateme	ını	107 Haddo								
Describe:	ononnou c	dioide of Horri	arric	uis				City, State & Westmont								
								Westinoni,	, 145 06 106							
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that a	pply)				is.			34479844 93704045				- 1112	-		
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				,	-					ntainment with N	legative	Pres	sure)		
≥160 sf ≥260			M			ovati				nclosure						
					JUII	iontio	"1	☐ Glove Bag Procedures ☐ Non-Exempted and Non-Friable								
	cation of		Is	Lo	cati	on	T	Descriptio		teme						
	os-Containir erial (ACM)	ng				Jsed		Asbestos-Cor		Amount (Specify	7,100		,,,,,	, pc		
	E ABATED			Sole nter		oy ce or		Material (A (i.e., thermal s		SF or LF)	ړ	_	Enc	Щ		
in	Facility			todi	al S	Staff?		insulation, surfa	cing, VAT		Remova	Repair	aps	Enclsoure		
	(13)		Yes	-	2) lo	N/A	-	or other miscel	laneous)		<u>×a</u>	ä	Encapsulate	oure		
Pipe Chase				1	7		T	04!	4.5				-			
Tanks			+	╁	╡┤			Coating Vlaterial		200 LF		H	H	Щ		
			Ħ	忭	╡	X	Idi	viateriai		1,165 SF		님	님	님		
			П	Ť	i	X						H	님	H		
				Ī		\boxtimes						H	H	H		
				IĘ		\boxtimes				301	Ø	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ		
Name of Registered	Waste Haul	er :						Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	istered Landfill						
Horizon Disposal					на	2261) No. 12	of Waste	GROWS							
City, State			- :	_	2224			Disposal Date	City, State				_			
Trenton, NJ	0							2/4/13	Morrisville,	PA						
Completed By (Print	or Type)	T V		- 1	Title		14 14	Signature		wi .	Date	P 1	2	-		
Kim Trumbetti					Ad	lmin	1.	1			2/01/	13				
	F	1 XVII			100			- 2								

Job #: 1301-1715 Check #: NA

Date of Notification 1/9/13	(1)	*	-	Nan	ne of	f Buil	lding	Owner / Operat	tor (2)	112 ~~		, d	-	—			
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation		Stre	et A	ddre	SS	iaii		JEEB !	4 Du .						
⊠ EPA		5.00 E0		224	1 st	Ave	nue		\$ 6	0.00	14 5:0	A					
DEP (│	al (ended #1		City	, Ota	ic a	Zih.	Code							- (
□ DOH		ergency			ne of			NJ 08751		& LICE	V		-				
DCA		cellation			Del						. C. 114 G	Teleph	one	Numi	<u>o</u> er		
3		-		F				ORMATION			<u> </u>	L			- 2		
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatem	ent is Taking F	Place (3)				Type of Fac	ility (4)								
Residential Prop	erty							School	(K-12)								
Street Address 224 1 st Avenue										Other than							
224 i Avenue											mercial buildir			etc.)			
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty	Coc	de (7	7)	Square Fee		# of Floo		Bldg. Ag	je				
Ortley Beach		Ocean		, u. i. j	000	uc (1	,	Current Use	(Prior i	f being de	molished)	1955					
(Seaside Heights)			1					Lance Service on		- a - 6	monsned)						
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired I	ov Building Ow	nor (8)	_	14	ASCI	A No	Residential Property D. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)									
Tiger Environme	nei (o	'	1	4SCI	VI INC		atement	Contract	or (9)								
Street Address				7-			Asbestos and Mold Services, Corp. Street Address										
16 West Elizabeth	1					3859 Sylon Blvd.											
City, State & Zip Coo Linden, NJ 07036							City, State & Zip Code Hainesport, NJ 08036										
Project Manager for		-irm	Tele	ohon	o Ni	ımho)r			8036							
Kelly Walton (She		"""	848-				31	Telephone N 609-702-04			License I	Number 008	32				
Scheduled Start Dat	(CO CACCOMIC)	Scheduled Co	mpleti	on D	ate (11)		Name of OS		nitor		- 000		79/11			
Occupancy Status D		2/7/13						EMSL Ana				100					
Occupancy Status D	ed/Vacated	ment (Check o During Entire F	nly on Period	e) of Al	hatei	meni	ŀ	Street Addre	95.5	> % ".				,			
		utside of Norm			Jaco	incin		City, State &					_				
Describe:								Westmont,									
☐ Isolated Area																	
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that a	oply)				03351											
\ \ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\square	Re	nova	ation	i i										
≥160 sf ≥260			H		moli		i,	Glove Bag Procedures									
									n-Friahl	Pro	redi	ire					
	cation of			Is Location				Non-Exempted and Non-Friab							Гуре		
	os-Containin erial (ACM)	g	Norr	nally olely		d		Asbestos-Cor	ntaining		(Specify				1		
TO B	E ABATED		Main			or		Material (A (i.e., thermal s		8	SF or LF)	20		Enc	l m		
in	Facility		Custo	odial	Staf			insulation, surfa	cing, VA	AT .		Remova	Repair	aps	clsc		
n je	(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/	/^		or other miscel	laneous)		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Ħ	Encapsulate	Enclsoure		
Great Room/Kitch	nen		163	NO			loo	. Tile	F		20.0=			0	-		
Ordat Roomintater	icii		H	H		-	100	r Tile		3	00 SF		H	님	H		
			H	H			10 %	x 191 8	-		1000		H	H	ዙ		
							_			11-			ዙ	님	ዙ		
								(6) (7) (4	101 2 2 1		H	H	H				
	Name of Decistered Wests Hard												Ħ	H	H		
Name of Registered	Waste Haul	er						Cubic Yards	Name	of Regist	ered Landfill						
						r ID 1 2612	NO.	of Waste 5	GRO	ws							
City, State						-		Disposal Date	City, S	(0.00000)				3. 1			
Trenton, NJ		9 × ×	9			2/7/13 Morrisville, PA					187						
Completed By (Print or Type) Title						Signature											
Kim Trumbetti Adn						in.		1/31/1:									

Job #: 1301-1719 Check #: NA

Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building O	wner / Operator (2) 20/3 F	- 0215 C	Ent.
1/22/13 Agencies Notified Type Notification	Benjamin Moore	& Co. \\\^\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	CD.	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address		14 PM	
DED DED	360 Route 206, P	O Box 4000	177 2:0	io.
DOL Amended #1 ON HOLD		de ^c		¢ ;
DOH ☐ Emergency	Flanders, NJ 078 Name of Contact	36-4000	City Alian.	
DCA Cancellation			1.014 G 01	Telephone Number
	Mr. J. Dennis Red			_
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place	FACILITY INFO	Type of Facility (4)		- 2
Benjamin Moore	(0)	School (K-12)		
Street Address		Subchapter 8 (Other	han K 12)	
134 Lister Avenue				gs, homes, etc.)
ON	HOLD 1/31	/13 DUE TO		Bldg. Age
City (5)				IA
Newark	WEAT	HER	ished)	-
		Tallk Tallii		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No.	Name of Abatement Contr	actor (9)	
Horizon Environmental Street Address		Asbestos and Mold Se	rvices, Corp.	
PO Box 316		Street Address		
City, State & Zip Code		3859 Sylon Blvd.	120 TEACH 5 0	
Thorofare, NJ 08086		City, State & Zip Code		
D		Hainesport, NJ 08036		
	ephone Number 5-848-0800	Telephone Number	License N	
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Comple		609-702-0400		00862
1/23/13 2/4/13		Name of OSHA Monitor EMSL Analytical		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only o	ne)	Street Address		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period	d of Abatement	107 Haddon Ave.	, %	
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Ho	ours	City, State & Zip Code		
Isolated Area		Westmont, NJ 08108		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)				
(and an anacappiy)		☐ Full Co	ontainment with N	ogativo Proceura
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Renovation		nclosure	egative Pressure
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	Demolition		Bag Procedures	
				-Friable Procedure
	Location	Description of	Amount	Abatement Type
	mally Used	Asbestos-Containing	(Specify	Abdicinent Type
TO DE	Solely by ntenance or (Material (ACM)	SF or LF)	_ m
		i.e., thermal systems ulation, surfacing, VAT	2 2	Enclsoure Encapsulate Repair Removal
(13)		other miscellaneous)		Enclsoure Encapsulate Repair Removal
Yes	No N/A			- at e
Pipe Chase	☐ ☐ Tar Coa	ating	200 LF	
Tanks	☐ X Tar Mat		1,165 SF	
			1,100 01	
			+	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Cu	ibic Yards Name of Rec	istered Landfill	
Horizon Disposal		Waste	in the second	
City, State	22612 10		1 - 1	
Trenton, NJ		sposal Date City, State	y to the least	
Completed By (Print or Type)		Morrisville,	PA	
Kim Trumbetti		nature	¥	Date
Min Humbetti	Admin.	Shil		1/31/13

Job Number: 1211-1689 Check: #NA

Date of Notification (1/28/13			31		N	ame ohn	of s l	Bui Mar	ilding (Owner / Operator	(2)2	0/3FER		-27							
Agencies Notified EPA	Type N	Votific	ation		S 7	treet	7 ^{tl}	ddre	ess reet	UI CON	1 .7	Mata.	14 PM	12.	***************************************						
DEP (Initia			C	ity, S	Sta	te &	Zip C	ode (<	& L/C,	1.4. 6	. (.8)		- 000					
☑ DOL☑ DOH			nded #5 ON HC	DLD	\vdash	-			0 802	02		51677	V 1955								
DCA DCA	\exists		rgency cellation						ntact i ng, S	ourcing Manag	ger		TING	1 of lei	epho	ne Ni	umb	er			
,	-		- X		1		_			ORMATION		2/	2.				_				
Name of Facility Wh				ace	(3)					Type of Facilit											
Johns Manville- F Street Address	enbr	yn Pl	ant							School (K											
437 North Grove	Stroot									Subchapt Other (i.e		**************************************			h a m		۱. ۱				
457 NOITH GIOVE	Street									Square Feet	. prive	# of Floo	ALCOHOLD THE RESIDENCE				ic.)				
City (5)			County (6)	Ic	ou	nty (Co	de (7)	NA		" 01 1 100	515	l Did	Bldg. Age						
Berlin			GLE			,		,		Current Use (F	Prior	if being de	emolish	ed)							
										Plant											
Name of Monitoring One Source Safe	Firm H	lired b	y Building Owr	er (8	8)		1	ASC	M No.												
Street Address	leaili	·		_					Street Address		Servic	es, Co	rp.								
140 South Village	nue-S	Suite 130								_	evard										
City, State & Zip Co					0.00	-			3859 Sylon Boulevard City, State & Zip Code												
Exton, PA 19341						-			Hainesport, NJ 08036												
Project Manager for Brian Hovendon	oring I	-irm			one			per	Telephone Number License Number 609-702-0400 00862												
Scheduled Start Dat		Scheduled Cor	20.00		100000000000000000000000000000000000000				Name of OSH		nitor			0000							
11/19/12			2/28/13	iipic	tioi	ı Da	ic	(11)		EMSL Analy											
Occupancy Status D			10	•		_	_	T W	TO	-			i								
Abatement F		1				U	1	1 F	OF	LD											
Describe:	CHOIL					3.5															
Facility Occu	upied [During	Abatement							1											
Scope of Work (Che	eck all	that a	pply)									2040 A1000A	veneneo	10 care 2000							
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 li	£			N 2	7	D						Full Cor Mini-End		nt with Neo	jative	Pres	sure)			
≥160 sf ≥260				K	1			/atio			oduros	lures									
2 -10001-20	ā ::			_	1	DCI	110	iitioi	ws o	-		and Non-F	riable	Pro	cedi	ıre					
	ocation			- 1	s L	ocat	tior	1	Г	Description		nount		tem							
Asbest	os-Cor erial (A		ng			ally				Asbestos-Cont		pecify				T					
	BE ABA					lely enar				Material (AC (i.e., thermal sy		ıs	51	or LF)	Re	Z	Enca	E			
	n Facili			Cu		dial		aff?		insulation, surfac	ing, \	/AT			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	(13)			Yes		(12) No		N/A	1	or other miscella	aneou	ıs)			a	-	late	Te			
"H" Roof	10				1		f		Tran	site Deck Pane	els	***	2,400	SF			П	\vdash			
"H" Roof					İT	X	Ti	Ħ		f Field			17,400			Ħ	Ħ	Ħ			
11											100 E										
		1																			
Name of Registered	1 \\/\004	o Llou	lor			IN			Waste	Cubia V	INI				Щ	Ш	Ш				
273 2-22 = 22 222		e nau	ilei				aul	er II	O No.	of Waste		ne of Reg		Landiiii	Ÿ.						
Horizon Disposa City, State	•				22612				14	30 Disposal Date		OWS La	Hatill	NSS N. S.	-						
Trenton, NJ		1	4 1							1/19/13 Morrisville, PA											
Completed By (Print or Type) Kim Trumbetti								nin.		Signature Date 1/28/12					7-7-						
						11/11/ WC	14	(new	me	117											

Job #: 1301-1718 Check #: 3005 300₺

Date of Notification 01/28/13	(1)								Owner / Operate	or (2)	FF.								
Agencies Notified EPA	Type N	Notifica	ation		Stree	et Ad	ldre			4013	rEB 14	PM 2: 08)	1					
☐ DEP		Initial	·	- 1	-	-		Zip C		1	1911-141	e 9				(
□ DOL	\boxtimes	Amer	nded #1						07040	č.	: [][]	, rate L					-		
□ DOH □ DCA			gency ellation					ntact sa Fri	edmann		m. 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tele	phor	ne N	umbe	er		
					F/	CIL	IT.	Y INF	ORMATION						-	->			
Name of Facility Wh	nere At	ateme	ent is Taking P	lace (Type of Faci	ility (4))						8		
Residential Prop	erty								School	(K-12)									
Street Address	*											an K-12)							
4 Kermit Street														ngs, homes, etc.)					
011 (5)			10 ((0)	-		_			Square Feet	t	# of Flo	oors	Bldg	. Age	•				
City (5)			County (6)	Co	unty	Cod	le (7)	2300		3		100						
Maplewood			Essex						Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential Property										
						1.													
Name of Monitoring Tiger Environme		Hired b	y Building Ow	ner (8)		A	SC	M No	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Asbestos and Mold Services, Corp.										
Street Address									Street Address										
234 20 th Avenue								3859 Sylon Blvd. City, State & Zip Code											
City, State & Zip Co Brick, NJ 08724																			
Project Manager for	r Monite	oring F	irm	Tele	hon	o Ni	ımh	or	Hainesport, NJ 08036 Telephone Number License Number										
Kelly Walton	WOTHE	oring i		732-)CI	609-702-0400 00862										
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)		Scheduled Co		A CONTRACTOR				Name of OS		onitor			-					
1/29/13	(,		1/29/13	p		(,		EMSL Ana										
Occupancy Status I			ment (Check o			batei	mei	nt	Street Addre	10.700				9	40				
			utside of Norm					+136	City, State &										
Describe:									Westmont										
Scope of Work (Che		that a	(ylac																
No.											Negativ	e Pressure E	nclosu	re					
≥3 sf or ≥3 l	lf			\boxtimes	Re	nova	atio	n	Mini-Enclosure										
≥160 sf ≥26	iO If				De	emoli	itior	า	Wrap & Cut Methodologie										
				,					Non-Exempted and Non-Friab										
	ocation		_	10000		ation			Description			Amoun		Aba	teme	ent T	ype		
	tos-Cor terial (A		9	INOF	nally	Use	ea		Asbestos-Co Material (A		ıg	(Specify SF or LF	, y	57	- 4	m			
	BE ABA			Mair			or		(i.e., thermal		ns	OI OI LI	,	Re	Z,	nce	Enc		
i	n Facili	ity		Cust			ff?		insulation, surfa					Remova	Repair	psu	Enclsoure		
	(13)			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	(12				or other misce	llaneo	us)			<u>a</u>	=	Encapsulate	-F		
))) 	Yes	No		/A									_			
Basement				H	Ļ		4		Insulation			135 LF			Н	Ц	H		
Kitchen Area				님	F			Pipe	Insulation			18 LF			Ц	닏	님		
				H	<u> </u>		4								님	님	H		
	H	늗		<u></u>								Н	H	님					
	-			H								-			H	H	H		
Name of Registered	d Mact	o Haul	or				_	Macta	Cubic Yards	Nor	no of Doo	gistered Land	611	\boxtimes			Ш		
Ivallie of Registered	ı vvası	e Haui	ei		NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.				of Waste	Ivai	ile oi veí	gistered Land	1111						
Horizon Disposa	ıl								10	GR	ows								
City, State	19.7								Disposal Date		, State	-	5/8				-		
Trenton, NJ									1/30/13		rrisville	, PA							
Completed By (Prin		pe)	. %		100	itle		· ½	Signature		744		D	ate	- 4	_			
Kim Trumbett			Admin. Kimberly Tumbetti 1/28/13																

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Date of Notification (1)	4.18				Name of	Building Own	er/Operator (2	2) 201-	-						
02/11/2013					Ark	Managem	ent Corp	. 18	8	5/1	(A.				
Agencies Notified	Type o	f Notifica	ation		Street A	ddress		T WAY	14	Δ.	- 650	43			
(Y) EDA	(V)	nitial N	otification		2035	Kennedy	Blyd.	Q 77	4.	1/1/2					
(X) EPA (X) NJDEP		mende			City, Sta	te, Zip Code		\$10.	3	<:	Gn				
(X) NJ DOL			ment#					~ ~	4	-7	· Ø/				
(X) DOH			ency (includ	ina		h Bergen,	NJ 07047		1/4	5 7720,					
() DCA		ustifica		irig	Name of			1.	Tel. Nù	mber <					
() BOA		ancell			Ken	Afarian									
-	1 / 5	anoon		ACILIT	Y INFORM	ATION									
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ent is Taking	Place (acility (4)		***************************************							
Residential Property					() School (K-12)										
					() Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) (X) Other (i.e. private & commercial bldgs., homes, etc.										
Street Address					(X) Oth	er (i.e. privat	e & commer	rcial bldgs., ho	mes, e	tc.					
39 74 th Street					Sq. Foot: 10.000 # of Floors 6 Bld 4 60										
City (5)	County (6)		County Cod	le (7)	Sq. Feet: $10,000$ # of Floors $\underline{6}$ Bldg. Age $\underline{60}$										
			(State Use 0	Only)	Current Use (if being demolished):										
North Bergen	Hudson				Carron	000 (11 2011.19	, 40,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-/-							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Blda. Owi	ner (8)	ASCM No.		Name of	Contractor (9)									
N/A	*1 = i=3: = i:	101.102	N/A					nmental Sol	ution	s Inc					
Street Address		ę.	L		Street Ac		C DIIVIIO	initeritar Bot	ution	3, 1110.	-	2-1-1-00			
N/A						Hudson Av	enue								
City, State, Zip Code		-				e, ZipCode	Citac								
N/A					Union City, NJ 07087										
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm Tele	phone N	umber			e Number	7007		11	icense N	umher				
N/A	1 100	pilolic 11	uniou			25-0055				1124	uniber				
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sche	duled C	ompletion Dat	e (11)		OSHA Monitor	r			71127		_			
02/25/2013		08/201		<u> </u>	ISES, Ir		-								
Occupancy Status During Abate		THE COURT OF STREET			Street Ac	Idress				70-11-1-22-		- ;			
() Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire	Period o	f Abatement			Hudson Av	enue								
() Abatement Performed Ou	tside of Norn	nal Facil	ity Hours -												
(X) Other - Describe: Work area in basement unoo	ocunied dur	ing aba	tement		City, State, Zip Code Linion City, NI 07087										
		ilig aua			Union City, NJ 07087										
Source of Work (Check all that a	apply)	() Demolition	1	(X) Renovation										
() Minor Project (< 25 S	F or < 10 l	FACM)		(X) Full Containment with Negative Procesure										
() Small Project (>25 <	160 SF or >	10 < 26	0 LF ACM)		(X) Full Containment with Negative Pressure (X) Mini-Enclosure										
(X) Large Project (>160 S	SF or > 260	LF ACI	M		(X) Glove-bag Procedure										
								d Non-Friable							
Location of Asbestos-			nally Used	/: -		cription of ACM		Amount	/	Abateme	nt Type	,			
Containing Material (ACM) To be Abated in Facility (13)		odial Sta	enance or	(i.e.		tems insulatio		(Specify SF or LF)			92.35				
10 De l'Edica III i domity (10)		oului olo	(12)		,,,,,,,,	and middelian	,	J	70	72	Encapsulate	Ē			
									Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclosure			
	YES	NO	N/A						¥ <u>a</u>	¥	ulate	üre			
	ILS	NO	INA								w				
Basement Area	Х			TSIP	ipe Insulati	on		280 LFT	X						
Decement Area	TOLD	oilor and To	ank Insulation		300 SFT	X									
Basement Area		1316	oller and re	alik ilisulation		300 311	_^								
												2			
		NUDEE	<u></u>	LD# Cubic Vards of Waste Name of Peg Landfill							_				
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		2239	Waste Haule							10	211				
Vision Transport	1 5:	-	15			na Co	ounty 1	Janai	111						
						Disp. Date City, State Newburg, PA 17242									
						-/-			ra I	1242					
Completed by (Print or Type) <u>Title</u> <u>Signa</u>						1/	()	Date							
David Camacho Project Supervisor					HA	11/1/1	21X	02/11/201	3						
David Califacilo	\leftarrow	- Jay	1401	~	1 02/11/201	,	16.	-							